08-27
0
8
www.aaeon.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
U
P System
s
Features

GPIO
2024/11/07
08-28
0
8
www.aaeon.comNote: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
U
P System
s
Dimension Unit: mm
UP Xtreme i14 Edge
Ordering InformationPacking List
•	UP Xtreme i14 Edge
Optional Accessories
Part Number CPU Core Memory Storage Heatsink
UPX-EDGE-MTL125H-A10-1600 Intel Core Ultra 125H 4P+8E+2LPE 16GB — Fanless
UPX-EDGE-MTL125U-A10-3200 Intel Core Ultra 125U 2P+8E+2LPE 32GB — Fanless
UPX-EDGE-MTL125H-A10-3200 Intel Core Ultra 125H 4P+8E+2LPE 32GB — Fanless
UPX-EDGE-MTL155H-A10-3200 Intel Core Ultra 155H 6P+8E+2LPE 32GB — Fanless
UPX-EDGE-MTL165H-A10-6400 Intel Core Ultra 165H 6P+8E+2LPE 64GB — Fanless
Part Number Description
1255X00071
(TF)AC/DC Adapter.Input 100V~240V.output DC 19V.120W.6.32A.DC JACK w/Lock.FSP.FSP120-
ABAN3/9NA1208548
170203180J Power Cord for UK
170X000799 Power Cord for USA
170X000800 Power Cord for EU
170X000815 Power Cord for China
170X000806 Power Cord for Taiwan
170X000803 Power Cord for Japan
170X000810 Power Cord for South Korea
170X000805 Power Cord for Switzerland
1702150155 Power Cable.15P SATA(F).2P 2.0mm, Housing(PH).15cm
1700070200 SATA CABLE.7P 180D(F) w/lock.to 7P 90D(F) w/o, lock SATA.20cm
9651210000
Wireless LAN Kit M.2 2230 802.11ac/a/b/g/n + BT5.2,2.4G/5G/6G,with 2 set of cable & antenna
(Intel AX210)
UPX-M2THERMAL-A10-0002 M.2 2280 IO side thermal Kit for UPX-EDGE-ADLP01/ UPX-EDGE-MTL01
*an additional thermal kit is required when SSD or 5G module is installed.
*SATA cable and SATA power cable is required when using a SATA SSD